Favorite Guest Irises

Jim Browne

Ballots for favorite guest irises were received from 382 visitors to the
convention in Memphis. Any iris which was introduced and listed as official
guest at the convention was eligible for inclusion on this list.
Votes Variety

127
120
110
107
107
104
100

97

Peach Bisque
Indiscreet
Orange Slices
Country Bride
Zinc Pink
Fortunata
Skyblaze
Marriage Vows

Hybridizer Votes Variety

Maryott 92  Fanfaron

Ghio 90  Rustler

Niswonger 78  Oktoberfest

Mohr 74 Pagan Pink
Ensminger 73 Glitz 'N Glitter
Ghio Al Sweeter Than Wine
Keppel 71 Windsong West
Ghio

Hybridizer
Hager
Keppel
Maryott
Byers
Black
Schreiner
Nichols

Runnersup: 65 votes: Cruzin (M. Dunn); 65: Double Agent (Maryott); 61: Altruist (Schreiners); 60:
Aerial Ballet (K. Mohr)

Bill Maryott's PEACH BISQUE was the Favorite Guest Iris and

won the Cook Cup in Memphis.

25



