Favorite Guest Irises

Jim Browne

Ballots for favorite guest irises were received from 382 visitors to the convention in Memphis. Any iris which was introduced and listed as official guest at the convention was eligible for inclusion on this list.

9						
	Votes	Variety	Hybridizer	Votes	Variety	Hybridizer
	127	Peach Bisque	Maryott	92	Fanfaron	Hager
	120	Indiscreet	Ghio	90	Rustler	Keppel
	110	Orange Slices	Niswonger	78	Oktoberfest	Maryott
	107	Country Bride	Mohr	74	Pagan Pink	Byers
	107	Zinc Pink	Ensminger	73	Glitz 'N Glitter	Black
	104	Fortunata	Ghio	71	Sweeter Than Wine	Schreiner
	100	Skyblaze	Keppel	71	Windsong West	Nichols
	97	Marriage Vowe	Ghio			

Runnersup: 65 votes: Cruzin (M. Dunn); 65: Double Agent (Maryott); 61: Altruist (Schreiners); 60: Aerial Ballet (K. Mohr)



Bill Maryott's PEACH BISQUE was the Favorite Guest Iris and won the Cook Cup in Memphis.